nVent CADDY Macrofix Plus Insulated
CERTIFICERINGER
FUNKTIONER
Increased opening angle easily accommodates all standard-sized pipes
Quick locking system prevents the hanger from accidently opening when pipe is moved or adjusted
Quick locking system easily closes with one hand
Return-lip on the hanger prevents the rubber from detaching, eliminating rework during installation
Thread impression retains quick locking captive screw and prevents it from falling out during installation

SPECIFIKATIONER
Temperature: -50 to 110 °C
Farve: Black
We connect and protect
nVent.com/CADDY | 1
Finish: Electrogalvanized
Materiale: Stål;EPDM-SBR Rubber
Table 1/2
Katalognumme
r
Artikelnummer
Outer Diameter
(OD)
Rod Size (RS) NB/DN Width (W) Thickness (T)
MFP031 586704 25 - 31 mm M8, M10 20 20 mm 1 mm
MFP044 586706 37 - 44 mm M8, M10 32 20 mm 1 mm
MFP037 586705 31 - 37 mm M8, M10 25 20 mm 1 mm
MFP019 586702 15 - 19 mm M8, M10 10 20 mm 1 mm
MFP025 586703 19 - 25 mm M8, M10 15 20 mm 1 mm
MFP015 586701 11 - 15 mm M8, M10 8 20 mm 1 mm
MFP051 586707 45 - 51 mm M8, M10 40 21 mm 1.25 mm
MFP068 586709 58 - 68 mm M8, M10 50 21 mm 1.25 mm
MFP058 586708 50 - 58 mm M8, M10 21 mm 1.25 mm
MFP088 586711 78 - 88 mm M8, M10 23 mm 1.5 mm
MFP078 586710 68 - 78 mm M8, M10 65 23 mm 1.5 mm
MFP098 586712 88 - 98 mm M8, M10 80 23 mm 1.75 mm
MFP118 586714 108 - 118 mm M8, M10 100 23 mm 1.75 mm
MFP108 586713 98 - 108 mm M8, M10 90 23 mm 1.75 mm
MFP138 586716 128 - 138 mm M8, M10 23 mm 2 mm
MFP170 586719 160 - 170 mm M8, M10 150 25 mm 2 mm
MFP160 586718 150 - 160 mm M8, M10 25 mm 2 mm
MFP128 586715 118 - 128 mm M8, M10 23 mm 2 mm
MFP148 586717 138 - 148 mm M8, M10 125 25 mm 2 mm
MFP215 586721 205 - 215 mm M8, M10 27 mm 2.25 mm
Table 2/2
Katalognumme
r
Artikelnummer
Outer Diameter
(OD)
Rod Size (RS) NB/DN Width (W) Thickness (T)
MFP200 586720 190 - 200 mm M8, M10 27 mm 2.25 mm
Table 1/2
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Screw Diameter (Sc) Screw Length (L) Static Load
MFP031 586704 6 32mm 1000N
MFP044 586706 6 37mm 1000N